
   

 

Ongoing Visit Opportunities 
Colchester School District, Colchester, Vermont 05446 
Evan Stainman, (802) 598-1444, estainman@yahoo.com 
Ongoing/Weekdays/Regular Hours 
There is a tremendous need for more teams throughout the Colchester area schools. Either regular visits or availability 
for visits during finals or unexpected trauma. If you are interested in visiting Malletts Bay Elementary specifically, 
please include Sim Peltier (simrat.peltier@colchestersd.org) in your communication.  
 
East Valley Academy, 579 Route 14 S, East Randolph, Vermont 05041 
Hannah Rama, School Clinician, (802) 728-3896, hrama@claramartin.org 
Ongoing/Weekdays/Regular Hours 
East Valley Academy (EVA) is a licensed independent school that provides educational and therapeutic services to 
youth with severe emotional and behavioral challenges in grades 3-12. 
 
Laraway Youth and Family Services, 275 VT Route 15W, Johnson, Vermont 05656 
Daphne Demos, Teacher, (802) 857-8200, ddemos@laraway.org 
Ongoing/Weekdays/Regular Hours 
Laraway is a school that works with children (ages 8-20) with behavioral issues due to trauma in their life. Many of the 
students love animals and have an affinity for them as they can communicate non-verbally with them and feel a sense 
of reassurance around them. 
 
Monkton Central School, 1036 Monkton Rd, North Ferrisburgh, VT 05473 
Carolyn M. Tatlock, Monkton Central School Counselor, (802) 453-2314 x3019, carolyn.tatlock@mausd.org 
Ongoing/Weekdays/Regular Hours 
MCS recently lost a regular team visit and would love to set up a new TDV team to make regular visits to the school. 
 
Trinity Children's Center, 34 Fletcher Place, Burlington, Vermont 05401 
Sarah Macdonald, Teacher, (207) 286-4336, sarah.macdonaldd@gmail.com 
Ongoing/Weekdays/Regular Hours 
Trinity Children's Center is a non-profit therapeutic preschool program working with children 3-5 years old. They’re 
hoping to have hypoallergenic therapy dog visits.  
 
 
 
 
 
 

One-time events listed on the next page. 
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One-Time Events 
(Please contact the person associated with the facility event before visiting) 

 
Burlington High School (BHS) 

Sometime in February, TBD 
52 Institute Road, Burlington, Vermont 05452 

Josepha Austin, Special Education Teacher, (802) 598-8395, jaustin@bsdvt.org 
A class of biology students will be talking about how therapy in general can affect systems in the body for good 

and would like TDV as a guest speaker. Please contact Josepha directly if you are interested. 
 

South Burlington Recreation Department - Senior Meals Group 
February 13th or March 13th at 1:00pm 

575 Dorset Street, South Burlington, Vermont 05403 
Brett Leonard, Recreation Specialist, (802) 846-4108, bleonard@sburl.com 

Senior Citizens "Lunch-and-a-Program" would like TDV as a guest speaker. Please contact Brett directly if you are 
interested. 

 
Windsor Middle School  

March 2019, date TBD 
Scot Pooler, Teacher, scot.pooler@wsesu.net 

WMS would like a TDV team to visit and speak about what a therapy dog does. Please contact Scot directly if you 
are interested. 

 
Winooski Housing Authority 

February 27th from 2pm-3:30pm 
120 East Spring St., Winooski, Vermont 05404 

Jennifer Hutton, SASH Coordinator, (802) 655-9320, jhutton@winooskihousing.org 
Winooski Housing Authority and the SASH (Support and Services at Home) program put on an annual Winter of 

Wellness Fair for their residents. Please contact Jennifer directly if you are interested. 
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